Athens Area High School
2019 PIAA District 1V Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA
Williamsport Area High School - 5/16/2019 to 5/18/2019
Performance List

Event 2 Boys 100 Meter Dash AA Prelims
Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet
SQ: Top 8 finish and 11.3 or better

Dist Record: 10.59  5/16/2015  Jahvel Hemphill, Bloomsburg
Meet Qualifying: 11.65
Comp#  Name Year School
1 99  Jacob Reeder 11 Montoursville Area
2 80  Julian Fleming 11 Southern Col
3 105  Zach Stopper 12 Loyalsock Township
4 85  Damian Hudson 11 Athens Area
5 91  Austin Long 12 Hughesville
6 76  Hunter Coulter 12 Bloomsburg
7 107  Jared Verse 12 Central Columbia
8 74 Kashawn Cameron 9 Wyalusing Va
9 87  Tanner Karycki 12 Mount Carmel Area
10 75  Sean Campbell 10 Towanda
11 101  Brett Rudy 12 Wellsboro Area
12 88  Owen Keister 11 Milton Area
13 109 Isaiah Way 9 Wyalusing Va
14 96  Devyn Parks 11 Troy
15 81  Gaige Garcia 11 Southern Col
16 108  Silas Wagaman 11 Wellsboro Area
17 83  Joseph Grab 10 Wellsboro Area
18 71 Zach Alberti 12 Loyalsock Township
19 103 Zach Schmolfher 11 Montoursville Area
20 78  Avery Demko 12 Mount Carmel Area
21 79  Keenan Dietz 12 Midd-West Hi
22 86  Kole Hurler 11 Williamson
23 111 Darius Williams 11 Loyalsock Township
24 72 Chris Aviles 9 Milton Area
25 84  Osiris Hemphill 12 Bloomsburg
26 102  Alex Sabo 12 Lewisburg Area
27 94  Anthony Nanton 10 Hughesville
28 82  Colin Gorini 10 Montoursville Area
29 97 Brandon Paul 12 Williamson
30 106  Garrett Timco 10 Mount Carmel Area
31 95  Austin Nash 11 South Williamsport
32 98  Johnathan Phillips 11 East Juniata
33 77  Jake Davis 10 Southern Col
34 89  Kameron Kline 12 Midd-West Hi
35 110 Ryan West 9 Towanda
36 100  Shayne Reid 9 Athens Area
37 93  Brayden Murrelle 12 Athens Area
38 73 Christian Benner 12 East Juniata
39 90 Brian Lewis 12 Sullivan County
40 104  Angelo Silvagni 11 Montoursville Area

41 92  Matthew Mahoney 10 Towanda

Seed Time

11.04
11.06
11.07
11.10
11.24
11.27
11.34
11.40
1141
11.44
11.46
11.47
1151
11.52
11.58
11.59
11.60
11.63
11.64
11.64
11.66
11.68
11.71
11.73
11.73
11.74
11.74
11.74
11.75
11.80
11.83
11.84
11.92
11.94
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.03
12.24
12.30
12.30
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Event 10 Boys 200 Meter Dash AA Prelims
Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 22.88 or better

Dist Record: 21.87  5/16/2015  Jahvel Hemphill, Bloomsburg
Meet Qualifying: 23.73
Comp#  Name Year School
1 85  Damian Hudson 11 Athens Area
2 107  Jared Verse 12 Central Columbia
3 137  Benjamin Gambrell IV 10 Athens Area
4 76  Hunter Coulter 12 Bloomshburg
5 139  Jack Schechterly 12 Central Columbia
6 105  Zach Stopper 12 Loyalsock Township
7 144  Cameron Tennis 12 Wellsboro Area
8 88  Owen Keister 11 Milton Area
9 102  Alex Sabo 12 Lewisburg Area
10 99  Jacob Reeder 11 Montoursville Area
11 90 Brian Lewis 12 Sullivan County
12 134 Dylan Devlin 10 Central Columbia
13 138  Alex Johnson 11 Troy
14 74 Kashawn Cameron 9 Whyalusing Va
15 89  Kameron Kline 12 Midd-West Hi
16 78  Avery Demko 12 Mount Carmel Area
17 101  Brett Rudy 12 Wellsboro Area
18 147  Shane Weidner 11 Mount Carmel Area
19 103 Zach Schmolfher 11 Montoursville Area
20 96  Devyn Parks 11 Troy
21 133 Uriah Baillie 11 Canton Area
22 83  Joseph Grab 10 Wellsboro Area
23 143  Ridge Spencer 10 Troy
24 81  Gaige Garcia 11 Southern Col
25 94  Anthony Nanton 10 Hughesville
26 136  Dakota Eberlin 12 Wyalusing Va
27 72 Chris Aviles 9 Milton Area
28 86  Kole Hurler 11  Williamson
29 140 Kameron Schreffler 11 Lewisburg Area
30 104  Angelo Silvagni 11 Montoursville Area
31 98  Johnathan Phillips 11 East Juniata
32 142  Keanu Singh 10 Loyalsock Township
33 146  Zach Trasco 12 Athens Area
34 92  Matthew Mahoney 10 Towanda
35 141  Coy Shaffer 10 East Juniata
36 110  Ryan West 9 Towanda
37 145  Tyrell Tittler 12 East Juniata

Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash AA
Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet
SQ: Top 8 finish and 50.70 or better
Dist Record: 48.69 2000 Nick Sebes, Mount Carmel
Meet Qualifying: 53.43
Comp#  Name Year School

Seed Time
22.70
22.74
23.14
23.22
23.38
23.38
23.39
23.41
23.56
23.64
23.64
23.71
23.77
23.80
23.81
23.82
23.89
23.89
23.90
23.91
23.92
24.03
24.03
24.03
24.04
24.04
24.23
24.30
24.31
24.32
24.34
24.64
24.89
25.30
25.35
25.40
25.49

Seed Time



1 189  Zander Bradley 11 Central Columbia

Event 14 ... (Boys 400 Meter Dash AA)

Comp#  Name Year School
2 134 Dylan Devlin 10 Central Columbia
3 144  Cameron Tennis 12 Wellsboro Area
4 198  James Koconis 10 Lewisburg Area
5 99  Jacob Reeder 11 Montoursville Area
6 91  Austin Long 12 Hughesville
7 203  Andrew Rooney 11 Mount Carmel Area
8 187  Damien Ares 12 Southern Col
9 193  Braden Cott 12 Montoursville Area
10 138  Alex Johnson 11 Troy
11 133  Uriah Baillie 11 Canton Area
12 199  Stefan Leitzel 10 Midd-West Hi
13 135  Brady Dowell 10 Loyalsock Township
14 194  Chase Dibble 12 Towanda
15 142 Keanu Singh 10 Loyalsock Township
16 188  Hoyt Bower 11 Warrior Run
17 195  Daniel Freeman 11 Williamson
18 89  Kameron Kline 12 Midd-West Hi
19 207  Hayden Swinehart 9 South Williamsport
20 197  Connor Kerr 11 Williamson
21 196  Brody Hock 10 Bloomsburg
22 93  Brayden Murrelle 12 Athens Area
23 143  Ridge Spencer 10 Troy
24 205 Ronan Serrano 9 Bloomsburg
25 190  Andrew Brelo 12 Wellsboro Area
26 208  Connor Weaver 11 Mount Carmel Area
27 192 Anthony Burns 9 Lewisburg Area
28 206  Tristan Shirk 11 Montoursville Area
29 201  Andres Quintana 9 Loyalsock Township
30 186  Dominick Abate 12 Midd-West Hi
31 202  Michael Rafala 12 Warrior Run
32 204  Caleb Seeger 10 East Juniata
33 200  Trent Nickeson 12 Wyalusing Va
34 146  Zach Trasco 12 Athens Area
35 191  Dylan Brown 11 Northeast Bradford

Event 18 Boys 800 Meter Run AA
Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet
SQ: Top 8 finish and 1:59.70 or better
Dist Record: 1:54.30  5/19/2018  Tyler Leeser, Milton Area
Dist Record: 1:54.30  5/19/2018  Tyler Leeser, Milton Area
Meet Qualifying: 2:06.50

Comp#  Name Year School
1 294  Alex Patton 11 Wyalusing Va
2 198  James Koconis 10 Lewisburg Area
3 289  Addison Magyar 12 Warrior Run
4 203  Andrew Rooney 11 Mount Carmel Area
5 285  Ethan Knoebel 12 Southern Col
6 278  Port Habalar 10 South Williamsport
7 287  Derek Lawler 10 Mount Carmel Area

49.92

Seed Time

51.36
51.50
51.61
51.64
51.64
51.64
52.24
52.43
52.70
52.80
53.13
53.16
53.20
53.97
54.00
54.07
54.09
54.19
54.26
54.29
54.30
54.40
54.42
54.60
54.84
54.84
54.87
54.90
54.91
55.04
56.39
56.40
56.44
58.30

Seed Time
1:59.00
1:59.27
2:00.30
2:00.83
2:01.31
2:02.10
2:02.40



Event 18

Comp#
8 277
9 271
10 296
11 292
12 270
13 279
14 275
15 272
16 290
17 282
18 300
19 193
20 269
21 291
22 281
23 283
24 286
25 274
26 273
27 288
28 299
29 298
30 194
31 276
32 301
33 293
34 302
35 201
36 297
37 280
38 295
39 284

... (Boys 800 Meter Run AA)

Name

Kellan Guinn-Bailey
Joshua Broadt
Dylan Pupo
Logan Newton
Calvin Bailey
Tyrese Hazzoum
Caden Dufrene
John C. Cowles
Quaid Molino
Dominic Jennings
T.J. Toscano
Braden Cott
Elijah Adams
Tayge Molino
Ethan Heller
Nathaniel Johnson
Eric Lauber
Kenneth Draper
Kyle Davis

Chad Lyman
Dawson Stiles
Aidan Steininger
Chase Dibble
Nick Eppley
Joshua Whalen
Aizak Nimmo
Justice Wheeler
Andres Quintana
Brandon Shearer
Albert Heister
Brody Powell
Brendan Jones

Event 22 Boys 1600 Meter Run AA

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 4:31.13 or better

Dist Record:

4:1413 2003

Meet Qualifying: 4:44.41
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Comp#
285
354
357
294
278
271
366
344
356
352

Name

Ethan Knoebel
Krystof Lapotsky
Damein Moser
Alex Patton
Port Habalar
Joshua Broadt
Tanner Walter
Ryan Bahr
Colton Loreman
Kevin Heeman

Year
12
11
11
11
10
11
10
12

9
10
11
12
10
12
12
12
11

9
12
12
10
11
12

9
11
11

9

9
12
12
10

9

Year
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
12

School

Milton Area

Central Columbia
Mount Carmel Area
Wyalusing Va
Lewisburg Area
Warrior Run
Warrior Run
Northeast Bradford
South Williamsport
Loyalsock Township
Athens Area
Montoursville Area
Lewisburg Area
South Williamsport
Central Columbia
North Penn -
Towanda
Hughesville

Canton Area
Bloomsburg
Williamson
Midd-West Hi
Towanda
Midd-West Hi
Williamson
Towanda
Montoursville Area
Loyalsock Township
Loyalsock Township
East Juniata

East Juniata
Athens Area

Chris Spooner, Lewisburg

School

Southern Col
Mount Carmel Area
Warrior Run
Wyalusing Va
South Williamsport
Central Columbia
Milton Area
Hughesville

Milton Area
Whyalusing Va

Seed Time
2:02.57
2:03.20
2:03.22
2:04.00
2:04.12
2:04.40
2:04.40
2:05.00
2:05.55
2:05.71
2:06.10
2:06.16
2:06.18
2:07.10
2:07.75
2:08.20
2:09.10
2:09.30
2:09.40
2:09.74
2:10.10
2:10.35
2:10.36
2:11.03
2:11.24
2:11.40
2:14.16
2:14.90
2:15.60
2:20.78
2:21.30
2:22.20

Seed Time
4:24.18
4:27.65
4:28.50
4:29.00
4:30.59
4:31.26
4:33.57
4:34.00
4:37.36
4:38.60



Event 22

Comp#
11 353
12 283
13 275
14 350
15 355
16 293
17 343
18 348
19 362
20 270
21 286
22 364
23 361
24 347
25 300
26 346
27 358
28 345
29 359
30 274
31 360
32 367
33 349
34 280
35 363
36 351
37 365
38 297

... (Boys 1600 Meter Run AA)

Name

Jacob Hess
Nathaniel Johnson
Caden Dufrene
Hunter Foust
Kemuel Laudermilch
Aizak Nimmo
Andrew Adams
Tyler Davies

Aaron Sparling
Calvin Bailey

Eric Lauber

Eli Swan

Brady Reese

Alan Daniel

T.J. Toscano

Jacob Busch

Seth Neal

Brody Bender
Alejandro Quintana
Kenneth Draper
Alex Reed

Josh Woodley

Eric Dubartell
Albert Heister
Kaigan Stroop
Christopher Harris
Caleb Uhouse
Brandon Shearer

Event 26 Boys 3200 Meter Run AA

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 9:48.01 or better

Dist Record:

9:24.92  5/18/2013

Meet Qualifying: 10:26.64
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Comp#
354
353
366
344
356
352
355
397
350
399
400
361
348
405

Name

Krystof Lapotsky
Jacob Hess

Tanner Walter
Ryan Bahr

Colton Loreman
Kevin Heeman
Kemuel Laudermilch
Evan Hart

Hunter Foust

Peter Lantz

Evan Laudenslager
Brady Reese

Tyler Davies

Sam Shedden

Year
9
12
10
9
11
11
10
10
12
10
11
10
11
10
11
12
10
9
11
9
11
10
11
12
11
11
12
12

Year
11
9
11
11
11
12
11
10
9
11
10
11
10
11

School

Lewisburg Area
North Penn -

Warrior Run
Hughesville
Wyalusing Va
Towanda

Warrior Run

Central Columbia
Canton Area
Lewisburg Area
Towanda

Midd-West Hi
Southern Col
Lewisburg Area
Athens Area
Central Columbia
Williamson

Milton Area
Loyalsock Township
Hughesville
Loyalsock Township
Bloomsburg
Bloomsburg

East Juniata
Towanda
Williamson
Northeast Bradford
Loyalsock Township

Sam Williams, Northeast Bradford

School

Mount Carmel Area
Lewisburg Area
Milton Area
Hughesville

Milton Area
Wyalusing Va
Wyalusing Va
Lewisburg Area
Hughesville
Lewisburg Area
South Williamsport
Southern Col
Central Columbia
North Penn -

Seed Time
4:40.90
4:41.50
4:42.48
4:43.01
4:44.00
4:44.40
4:46.09
4:46.09
4:46.79
4:46.97
4:47.00
4:47.48
4:47.50
4:48.13
4:48.50
4:48.58
4:48.66
4:49.44
4:50.40
4:52.89
4:54.31
4:59.62
5:01.66
5:02.70
5:03.80
5:05.65
5:11.45
5:18.77

Seed Time
9:22.77
9:34.67
9:37.86
9:46.14
9:55.47
9:59.30
10:00.00
10:03.24
10:04.11
10:10.24
10:11.58
10:22.55
10:24.31
10:25.90



Event 26 ... (Boys 3200 Meter Run AA)
Comp#  Name
15 359  Alejandro Quintana
16 346  Jacob Busch
17 360 Alex Reed
18 402  Timothy Marvin
19 300 T.J. Toscano
20 401  Zion Laudermilch
21 396  Josiah Gleckner
22 351  Christopher Harris
23 395  Morgan Gavitt
24 363  Kaigan Stroop
25 407  Jason Wood
26 404  Noah Shedden
27 398 Bryant LaCroix
28 358  Seth Neal
29 394  Dale Brown
30 406  Coby Walmsley
31 403 Jay Oak

Year
11
12
11

9
11
10
12
11

9
11

9

9
10
10
12
10
10

Event 6 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles AA Prelims

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 15.50 or better
Dist Record: 14.10  5/17/2008
Meet Qualifying: 16.82

Comp#  Name
1 140  Kameron Schreffler
2 496  Jake Rose
3 475  Zach Bedell
4 497  John Schrader
5 479  Kenley Caputo
6 483  Dustin Hagin
7 493  Dylan Niles
8 499  Nathan Snyder
9 488  lan Huntington
10 486  Nicholas Houseknecht
11 495  lan Plankenhorn
12 490  Simeon Krizan
13 492  Tekay Moyer
14 478  Alex Burrell
15 481  Tyler Dilly
16 476  Simon Bennage
17 482  Evan Gisler
18 474  Ceaser Allen
19 484  Max Hermann
20 485  Evan Hoover
21 501 Brennan Warner
22 491  Colton Miller
23 494  Noah Pick
24 480  Darevin Curlee

N
(6}

489  Austin Kithcart

School

Loyalsock Township
Central Columbia
Loyalsock Township
Milton Area

Athens Area
Wyalusing Va
Canton Area
Williamson
Hughesville
Towanda

Warrior Run

North Penn -
Bloomsburg
Williamson
Northeast Bradford
Bloomsburg
Loyalsock Township

Keenan Michael, Montoursville

Year

11

9
11
12
11

9
12
12
11
10
10
12

9
11
12

9
12
11
11
10
11
12
10
10

9

School

Lewisburg Area
Southern Col
Lewisburg Area
Towanda

Milton Area

Troy

Williamson

Central Columbia
Central Columbia
Hughesville
Montoursville Area
Loyalsock Township
Towanda
Wellsboro Area
Williamson
Hughesville
Towanda

Milton Area
Meadowbrook
Wellsboro Area
Wellsboro Area
Wyalusing Va
Warrior Run
Wyalusing Va
Northeast Bradford

Seed Time
10:27.23
10:29.05
10:31.71
10:37.75
10:39.10
10:42.00
10:47.40
10:52.30
10:59.00
10:59.17
11:00.25
11:13.70
11:16.21
11:16.90
11:21.00
11:26.24
11:37.66

Seed Time

14.84
14.94
15.22
15.50
15.87
16.10
16.50
16.73
16.75
17.04
17.04
17.08
17.10
17.20
17.40
17.64
17.70
17.89
18.06
18.23
18.25
18.60
18.74
18.80
18.95



Event 6 ... (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles AA Prelims)

Comp#
26 487
27 498
28 500
29 477

Name

Gavin Hunsinger
Rowan Smith
Curtis Trowbridge
Ben Biles

Event 70 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles AA

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 40.80 or better

38.91  5/19/2001

Name

Zach Bedell
Kenley Caputo
Jack Schechterly
Jake Rose

John Schrader
Dylan Niles
Kameron Schreffler
Sean Campbell
Keenan Dietz
Nicholas Houseknecht
Simeon Krizan
lan Plankenhorn
Logan Newton
Ethan Laudenslager
Brennan Warner
Quentin Nahodil
Ceaser Allen
Nathan Snyder
lan Huntington
Dustin Hagin
Tanner Martin
Tekay Moyer
Ben Biles
Thomas Davitt
Coy Shaffer
Max Hermann
Nathan Michael
Simon Bennage
Kyle Anthony
Tyler Dilly

Dist Record:
Meet Qualifying: 43.92
Comp#

1 475
2 479
3 139
4 496
5 497
6 493
7 140
8 75
9 79
10 486
11 490
12 495
13 292
14 511
15 501
16 514
17 474
18 499
19 488
20 483
21 512
22 492
23 477
24 510
25 141
26 484
27 513
28 476
29 509
30 481
31 500

Curtis Trowbridge

Year

10

9
11
11

Year

11
11
12

9
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
11

9
11

9
11

9
10
11
10

9

9
12
11

School

South Williamsport
East Juniata
Loyalsock Township
Athens Area

Jeff Baird, Central Columbia

School

Lewisburg Area
Milton Area

Central Columbia
Southern Col
Towanda
Williamson
Lewisburg Area
Towanda
Midd-West Hi
Hughesville
Loyalsock Township
Montoursville Area
Wyalusing Va
South Williamsport
Wellsboro Area
Mount Carmel Area
Milton Area
Central Columbia
Central Columbia
Troy

East Juniata
Towanda

Athens Area

Mount Carmel Area
East Juniata
Meadowbrook
Warrior Run
Hughesville
Athens Area
Williamson
Loyalsock Township

Seed Time

18.95
19.02
19.25
19.70

Seed Time
39.53
41.81
41.84
42.04
42.70
42.80
42.87
42.97
42.99
43.33
43.33
43.34
43.50
43.64
43.80
43.84
43.94
44.50
44.59
45.10
45.70
46.00
46.30
46.44
46.71
46.74
46.80
47.18
47.50
47.74
48.82



Event 58 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay AA
Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet
SQ: Top 8 finish and 44.3 or better
Dist Record: 43.23  5/22/2010  Wellsboro Area, Wellsboro
K Leber, C Getty, S Gieser, R Moss
Meet Qualifying: 46.59

Comp#  Team Relay
1 Southern Columbia Area

1) #496 Jake Rose 9 2) #81 Gaige Garcia 11 3) #187 Damien Ares 12
2 Central Columbia

1) #593 Eli Morrison 10 2) #139 Jack Schechterly 12 3) #189 Zander Bradley 11
3 Athens Area

1) #146 Zach Trasco 12 2) #137 Benjamin Gambrell 1V 103) #100 Shayne Reid 9
4 Wellshoro Area

1) #108 Silas Wagaman 11 2) #144 Cameron Tennis 12 3) #83 Joseph Grab 10
5 Mount Carmel Area

1) #78 Avery Demko 12 2) #106 Garrett Timco 10 3) #147 Shane Weidner 11
6 Lewisburg Area

1) #597 Gavin Sheriff 11 2) #577 Darren Baidoo 12 3) #102 Alex Sabo 12
7 Montoursville Area

1) #495 lan Plankenhorn 10 2) #82 Colin Gorini 10 3) #582 Dominic Caputo 12
8 Wyalusing Valley Area

1) #136 Dakota Eberlin 12 2) #109 Isaiah Way 9 3) #595 Nolan Oswald 9
9 Bloomsburg

1) #84 Osiris Hemphill 12 2) #196 Brody Hock 10 3) #205 Ronan Serrano 9
10 Milton Area

1) #601 Qamar Yasin-Bradley 11 2) #88 Owen Keister 11 3) #479 Kenley Caputo 11
11 Loyalsock Township

1) #71 Zach Alberti 12 2) #135 Brady Dowell 10 3) #111 Darius Williams 11
12 Troy

1) #576 Duane Ainey 11 2) #143 Ridge Spencer 10 3) #591 Matt Jackson 11
13 Towanda

1) #492 Tekay Moyer 9 2) #92 Matthew Mahoney 10 3) #110 Ryan West 9
14 South Williamsport

1) #584 Alejandro Cuevas 12 2) #487 Gavin Hunsinger 10 3) #511 Ethan Laudenslager 11
15 Hughesville

1) #578 Dante Bair 12 2) #585 Caleb Dixon 12 3) #600 Justin Whitmoyer 12
16 Northeast Bradford

1) #592 Jude Jampo 12 2) #489 Austin Kithcart 9 3) #587 Tristin Fitzgerald 12
17 East Juniata

1) #145 Tyrell Tittler 12 2) #141 Coy Shaffer 10 3) #589 Riley Hepner 12

Event 62 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay AA
Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet
SQ: Top 8 finish and 3:29.60 or better
Dist Record: 3:23.73  5/19/2018  Central Columbia, Central Colu
J Schechterly, D Devlin, J Verse, Z Bradley

Seed Time

43.68

4) #80 Julian Fleming 11
43.78

4) #107 Jared Verse 12
44 46

4) #85 Damian Hudson 11
44.50

4) #101 Brett Rudy 12
44.60

4) #87 Tanner Karycki 12
44.63

4) #140 Kameron Schreffler 11
45.17

4) #99 Jacob Reeder 11
45.22

4) #74 Kashawn Cameron 9
45.22

4) #76 Hunter Coulter 12
45.25

4) #72 Chris Aviles 9
45.33

4) #105 Zach Stopper 12
46.70

4) #579 Caleb Binford 10
47.03

4) #596 Noah Schaffer 12
47.11

4) #95 Austin Nash 11
47.34

4) #94 Anthony Nanton 10
47.80

4) #581 DJ Brown 11

47.82
4) #73 Christian Benner 12



Dist Record: 3:23.73 5/19/2018
Meet Qualifying: 3:42.34
Comp#  Team
1 Central Columbia

1) #139 Jack Schechterly 12

Event 62 ... (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay AA)

Comp#  Team

2 Lewisburg Area
1) #102 Alex Sabo 12

3 Southern Columbia Area
1) #81 Gaige Garcia 11

4 Montoursville Area
1) #99 Jacob Reeder 11

5 Warrior Run
1) #279 Tyrese Hazzoum 11

6 Mount Carmel Area
1) #203 Andrew Rooney 11

7 Milton Area
1) #479 Kenley Caputo 11

8 Troy
1) #143 Ridge Spencer 10

9 Midd-West High School
1) #79 Keenan Dietz 12

10 Athens Area
1) #85 Damian Hudson 11

11 Bloomsburg
1) #196 Brody Hock 10

12 South Williamsport
1) #207 Hayden Swinehart 9

13 Hughesville
1) #621 Beau Draper 11

14 Towanda
1) #293 Aizak Nimmo 11

15 Northeast Bradford
1) #272 John C. Cowles 12

16 Loyalsock Township
1) #135 Brady Dowell 10

17 Wyalusing Valley Area
1) #294 Alex Patton 11

18 North Penn - Mansfield
1) #618 Sam Baumgartner 9

19 Wellsboro Area
1) #501 Brennan Warner 11

20 East Juniata

1) #512 Tanner Martin 11

2) #134 Dylan Devlin 10

2) #475 Zach Bedell 11

2) #285 Ethan Knoebel 12

2) #104 Angelo Silvagni 11

2) #289 Addison Magyar 12

2) #87 Tanner Karycki 12

2) #88 Owen Keister 11

2) #625 J.T. Landis 11

2) #186 Dominick Abate 12

2) #146 Zach Trasco 12

2) #76 Hunter Coulter 12

2) #511 Ethan Laudenslager 11

2) #194 Chase Dibble 12

2) #191 Dylan Brown 11

2) #201 Andres Quintana 9

2) #598 Caleb Stoddard 9

2) #616 Caiden Alexander 9

2) #637 Jonathan Wetzel 10

2) #295 Brody Powell 10

Central Columbia, Central Colu
D Devlin, J Schechterly, J Verse, Z Bradley

Relay

3) #107 Jared Verse 12

Relay
3) #622 Dylan Farronato 12
3) #80 Julian Fleming 11
3) #495 lan Plankenhorn 10
3) #357 Damein Moser 11
3) #147 Shane Weidner 11
3) #356 Colton Loreman 11
3) #96 Devyn Parks 11
3) #89 Kameron Kline 12
3) #100 Shayne Reid 9
3) #288 Chad Lyman 12

3) #290 Quaid Molino 9

2) #486 Nicholas Houseknecht 10 3) #94 Anthony Nanton 10

3) #617 Cole Barret 12

3) #592 Jude Jampo 12

3) #630 Benjamin Robbins 11

3) #480 Darevin Curlee 10

3) #629 Seth Nelson 11

3) #636 Bergen Weiner 12

3) #620 Cade Brubaker 10

21 Meadowbrook Christian School

1) #623 Matthew Feerrar 12

22 Sayre Area
1) #633 LaTerrian Stewart 11

Event 66 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay AA

2) #634 Gabe Tamblin 12

2) #632 Gavin Rucker 10

3) #635 Elijah Trutt 11

3) #619 Bobby Benjamin 10

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 8:15.55 or better

Seed Time

3:23.78
4) #189 Zander Bradley 11

Seed Time
3:29.18

4) #198 James Koconis 10
3:29.82

4) #187 Damien Ares 12
3:32.39

4) #193 Braden Cott 12
3:32.80

4) #202 Michael Rafala 12
3:33.00

4) #78 Avery Demko 12
3:35.72

4) #277 Kellan Guinn-Bailey 12
3:36.20

4) #138 Alex Johnson 11
3:36.30

4) #199 Stefan Leitzel 10
3:36.70

4) #93 Brayden Murrelle 12
3:38.30

4) #205 Ronan Serrano 9
3:39.22

4) #278 Port Habalar 10
3:42.10

4) #91 Austin Long 12
3:42.80

4) #497 John Schrader 12
3:42.90

4) #581 DJ Brown 11
3:43.65

4) #142 Keanu Singh 10
3:44.20

4) #292 Logan Newton 11
3:46.80

4) #283 Nathaniel Johnson 12
3:50.00

4) #144 Cameron Tennis 12
3:50.93

4) #204 Caleb Seeger 10
4:00.84

4) #638 Ace Wolfe 10

4:07.95
4) #628 Tavone McCLenney 11



Dist Record: 7:56.83  5/21/2011  Lewisburg Area, Lewisburg

N Berhanu, R Lopes, G Olenginski, L Olenginski
Meet Qualifying: 9:03.50

2) #269 Elijah Adams 10

2) #203 Andrew Rooney 11
2) #271 Joshua Broadt 11

2) #279 Tyrese Hazzoum 11

2) #356 Colton Loreman 11
2) #286 Eric Lauber 11
2) #361 Brady Reese 11

2) #362 Aaron Sparling 12

2) #511 Ethan Laudenslager 11

2) #671 Tanner Hodge 10
2) #350 Hunter Foust 9

2) #276 Nick Eppley 9

2) #201 Andres Quintana 9
2) #405 Sam Shedden 11
2) #624 Aidan Fletcher 10

2) #664 John Ayers 10

Comp#  Team
1 Lewisburg Area
1) #270 Calvin Bailey 10
Event 66 ... (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay AA)
Comp#  Team
2 Mount Carmel Area
1) #296 Dylan Pupo 11
3 Central Columbia
1) #346 Jacob Busch 12
4 Warrior Run
1) #275 Caden Dufrene 10
5 Wyalusing Valley Area
1) #355 Kemuel Laudermilch 11  2) #292 Logan Newton 11
6 Milton Area
1) #366 Tanner Walter 11
7 Towanda
1) #194 Chase Dibble 12
8 Southern Columbia Area
1) #285 Ethan Knoebel 12
9 Canton Area
1) #273 Kyle Davis 12
10 South Williamsport
1) #291 Tayge Molino 12
11 Troy
1) #673 Aaron Manley 10
12 Hughesville
1) #274 Kenneth Draper 9
13 Midd-West High School
1) #186 Dominick Abate 12
14 Loyalsock Township
1) #359 Alejandro Quintana 11
15 North Penn - Mansfield
1) #629 Seth Nelson 11
16 Wellsboro Area
1) #676 Austin Richards 11
17 Athens Area
1) #284 Brendan Jones 9
18 East Juniata

1) #663 Carles Arrive 10
Event 30 Boys High Jump AA
Champion and runner-up advance automatically to State Meet
SQ: Top 8 finish and 6-03 or better

Dist Record: 6-10 1998
Meet Qualifying: 5-10.00
Comp#  Name
1 747  lsacc Pelka
2 739  Justis Brady
3 582  Dominic Caputo
4 745  Jarrett Mahosky
5 743 Frank Kewitt
6 626  Brant Long

2) #280 Albert Heister 12

Relay

3) #399 Peter Lantz 11

Relay
3) #514 Quentin Nahodil 12
3) #281 Ethan Heller 12
3) #289 Addison Magyar 12

3) #294 Alex Patton 11

3) #277 Kellan Guinn-Bailey 12

3) #293 Aizak Nimmo 11
3) #681 Aden Trathen 11

3) #678 Dennis Saar 12

3) #290 Quaid Molino 9

3) #680 Connor Simpson 12
3) #395 Morgan Gavitt 9

3) #199 Stefan Leitzel 10
3) #360 Alex Reed 11

3) #404 Noah Shedden 9

3) #677 Owen Richardson 9
3) #667 Connor Dahl 10

3) #620 Cade Brubaker 10

Tyler Yeager, North Penn

Year
12
11
12
11
11
11

School

Towanda

Warrior Run
Montoursville Area
North Penn -
Wellsboro Area
Milton Area

Seed Time

8:07.74
4) #198 James Koconis 10

Seed Time
8:12.58

4) #354 Krystof Lapotsky 11
8:13.97

4) #189 Zander Bradley 11

8:15.68
4) #357 Damein Moser 11

8:19.06
4) #352 Kevin Heeman 12

8:30.57
4) #665 Nathan Barnett 10

8:33.09
4) #363 Kaigan Stroop 11

8:36.75

4) #187 Damien Ares 12
8:42.20

4) #679 Mason Shultz 9
8:43.04

4) #278 Port Habalar 10
8:44.10

4) #625 J.T. Landis 11

8:49.95
4) #672 Logan Long 9

8:52.51

4) #298 Aidan Steininger 11
8:53.78

4) #282 Dominic Jennings 10
9:04.00

4) #283 Nathaniel Johnson 12
9:22.90

4) #636 Bergen Weiner 12
9:23.80

4) #509 Kyle Anthony 9

9:28.90
4) #295 Brody Powell 10

Seed Mark
6-02.00
6-01.00
6-00.00
6-00.00
5-10.00
5-10.00



7 577
8 146
9 742
10 138

Darren Baidoo
Zach Trasco
Holden Kennedy
Alex Johnson

Event 30 ... (Boys High Jump AA)

Comp#
11 737
12 750
13 135
14 751
15 752
16 749
17 744
18 674
19 190
20 748
21 738
22 736
23 627
24 286
25 741
26 489
27 477
28 740
29 746

Name

Christian Bossley
Tobias Walden
Brady Dowell
Gavin Walker
Dillon Young
Christian Ryan
Kabeer Khurana
Gianluca Perrone
Andrew Brelo
Coltin Pentycofe
Colton Bower
Preston Booker
Kaelan Matczak
Eric Lauber
Tyler Hertwig
Austin Kithcart
Ben Biles

Isaiah Fenner
Brayden Mckibben

Event 34 Boys Pole Vault AA

Champion and runner-up advance to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 13-06 or better

15-00  5/22/2010

Meet Qualifying: 11-06.00

Dist Record:
Comp#
1 626
2 825
3 831
4 828
5 838
6 842
7 835
8 843
9 833
10 844
11 585
12 834
13 840
14 832
15 839
16 830
17 836
18 619
19 827
20 598
21 837

Name

Brant Long

Nate Burke

Levi Kennel
Logan Gerrity
Collin Runyon
Hunter Valles
Ben Moore
Gabriel Waltman
Kurtis Lentz
Aaron Williams
Caleb Dixon
Kaden Majcher
Adam Seasholtz
Max Kennel

Jon Schaefer
Keir Hill

Dylan Nicholas
Bobby Benjamin
Dawson Geiser
Caleb Stoddard
Anthony Romania

12
12
12
11

Year
12
12
10
11
10
12
12
10
12
10
12

11
11
11

11

Year
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
10
10
11

9
11
10
11

9
10

Lewisburg Area
Athens Area
Wellsboro Area
Troy

School

Montgomery H
Southern Col
Loyalsock Township
Milton Area
Montoursville Area
Southern Col
Lewisburg Area
Lewisburg Area
Wellsboro Area
Warrior Run
Montgomery H
Wyalusing Va

North Penn -
Towanda

Loyalsock Township
Northeast Bradford
Athens Area
Montoursville Area
Montoursville Area

Dylan Miller, Towanda

School

Milton Area
Central Columbia
Warrior Run
Towanda
Lewisburg Area
Central Columbia
Bloomsburg
Central Columbia
Montoursville Area
Bloomsburg
Hughesville
Warrior Run
Lewisburg Area
Warrior Run
Montoursville Area
Southern Col
Milton Area
Sayre Area
Milton Area
Whyalusing Va
Wellsboro Area

5-10.00
5-10.00
5-08.00
5-08.00

Seed Mark

5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-08.00
5-07.25
5-06.25
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-04.00
5-04.00
5-00.00
5-00.00

Seed Mark
14-00.00
13-00.00
12-06.00
12-06.00
12-06.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
12-00.00
11-00.00
11-00.00
11-00.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-06.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00
10-00.00

9-06.00

9-06.00

9-06.00



22 826

23 841
Event 34

Comp#

24 829

Matthew Carpenter
Seth Seymore

... (Boys Pole Vault AA)

Name
Cody Griffith

Event 38 Boys Long Jump AA
Top 9 advance from the trials to finals

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 21-6 or better

23-06.25  5/21/2011

Meet Qualifying: 19-06.00

Dist Record:
Comp#
1 80
2 137
3 87
4 105
5 75
6 577
7 96
8 582
9 756
10 74
11 84
12 750
13 136
14 101
15 752
16 595
17 497
18 102
19 93
20 768
21 593
22 739
23 769
24 601
25 82
26 766
27 767
28 743
29 86
30 747
31 762
32 627

Name

Julian Fleming
Benjamin Gambrell IV
Tanner Karycki
Zach Stopper

Sean Campbell
Darren Baidoo
Devyn Parks
Dominic Caputo
Brock Evert
Kashawn Cameron
Osiris Hemphill
Tobias Walden
Dakota Eberlin
Brett Rudy

Dillon Young
Nolan Oswald
John Schrader
Alex Sabo
Brayden Murrelle
Joesph Storm

Eli Morrison
Justis Brady

Zane Zlockie
Qamar Yasin-Bradley
Colin Gorini
Jordan Clark
Lakota Gehringer
Frank Kewitt
Kole Hurler
Isacc Pelka
Rohin Sagar
Kaelan Matczak

Event 42 Boys Triple Jump AA
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 44-00 or better

Dist Record:

49-06  5/21/2011

Meet Qualifying: 39-01.00
Comp#

Name

Year

10

Year

11
10
12
12
10
12
11
12
11

9
12
12
12
12
10

9
12
12
12

9
10
11
10
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
11

Year

Williamson
Troy

School
Towanda

Jarred Gambrell, Athens

School

Southern Col
Athens Area

Mount Carmel Area
Loyalsock Township
Towanda

Lewisburg Area
Troy

Montoursville Area
Mount Carmel Area
Wyalusing Va
Bloomsburg
Southern Col
Wyalusing Va
Wellsboro Area
Montoursville Area
Wyalusing Va
Towanda

Lewisburg Area
Athens Area
Loyalsock Township
Central Columbia
Warrior Run

Mount Carmel Area
Milton Area
Montoursville Area
Williamson
Williamson
Wellsboro Area
Williamson
Towanda
Loyalsock Township
North Penn -

Jarred Gambrell, Athens

School

9-00.00
9-00.00

Seed Mark
8-06.00

Seed Mark
23-10.75
22-03.50
21-05.00
21-04.75
20-11.00
20-09.50
20-06.50
20-05.00
20-02.50
20-02.00
20-01.00
19-10.50
19-10.00
19-09.00
19-09.00
19-07.00
19-07.00
19-05.25
19-05.00
19-03.00
19-02.25
19-01.25
19-01.00
19-00.00
18-11.75
18-08.00
18-07.00
18-06.00
18-05.00
18-03.00
17-10.25
17-09.50

Seed Mark



1 582

Event 42

Comp#
2 137
3 601
4 625
5 577
6 82
7 84
8 589
9 752
10 754
11 77
12 136
13 499
14 595
15 756
16 762
17 743
18 764
19 763
20 765
21 757
22 755
23 760
24 761
25 591
26 758
27 630
28 753
29 759

Dominic Caputo

... (Boys Triple Jump AA)

Name

Benjamin Gambrell IV
Qamar Yasin-Bradley

J.T. Landis
Darren Baidoo
Colin Gorini
Osiris Hemphill
Riley Hepner
Dillon Young
Ethan Dunkleberger
Jake Davis
Dakota Eberlin
Nathan Snyder
Nolan Oswald
Brock Evert
Rohin Sagar
Frank Kewitt
Blair Wilt
Simon Stumbris
Karter Witmer
Pedro Feliciano
Zach Emmert
Andrew Reed
Jeremiah Renno
Matt Jackson
Kane Hart
Benjamin Robbins
Damien Adams
Nick O'Connor

Event 54 Boys Shot Put AA
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 49-6 or better

Dist Record:

56-09.75 2003

Meet Qualifying: 41-00.00

Comp#
973
1021
969
989
977
975
1019
971
1013
976
981

12 992
13 978

Oo~NOoO Ok, WN -

[
~ o ©

Name

Josh Gose

Nevin Rauch
Troy Donlan
Michael Tiffin
William Mcginley
Cameron Klingler
Mike Makowski
Wyatt Ferris

Will Carson

Jake Lusk

Caleb Robinson
Rj Wildrick

John Minnich

12

Year
10
11
11
12
10
12
12
10
12
10
12
12

11
11
11
10

11

12

11
11
11
11
12
12

Montoursville Area

School

Athens Area

Milton Area

Troy

Lewisburg Area
Montoursville Area
Bloomsburg

East Juniata
Montoursville Area
Southern Col
Southern Col
Wyalusing Va
Central Columbia
Wyalusing Va
Mount Carmel Area
Loyalsock Township
Wellsboro Area
Milton Area
Lewisburg Area
Wellsboro Area
Mount Carmel Area
Williamson
Loyalsock Township
Mount Carmel Area
Troy

Troy

Loyalsock Township

Towanda
Towanda

Rob Kerris, Southern Columbia

Year
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12

School

Lewisburg Area
Milton Area
Southern Col
Lewisburg Area
Bloomsburg
Midd-West Hi
Mount Carmel Area
Towanda
Montoursville Area
South Williamsport
Towanda
Whyalusing Va
North Penn -

43-10.50

Seed Mark

42-10.50
42-06.00
42-01.00
41-05.00
41-04.00
41-02.50
40-08.25
40-06.50
40-05.50
40-01.50
40-01.00
40-01.00
39-07.00
39-06.00
39-03.75
39-02.00
39-00.00
38-11.00
38-00.00
37-09.00
37-07.50
37-07.00
37-04.00
36-07.00
36-03.00
36-00.25
35-09.75
34-04.50

Seed Mark
53-10.00
50-06.25
50-05.00
48-02.50
47-10.50
45-09.50
45-08.25
45-02.00
44-10.00
44-09.75
43-09.00
43-07.00
43-01.75



Event 54 ... (Boys Shot Put AA)

Comp#  Name Year School
14 1015  Garrett David 12 North Penn -
15 979  Cole Ranck 11 Montoursville Area
16 966  Zach Belles 10 Sayre Area
17 1016  Alexx Eveland 10 Central Columbia
18 1017  Connor Krakowski 10 Mount Carmel Area
19 1014  Alex Daum 11 Towanda
20 993  lan Wimer 12 Loyalsock Township
21 1009  Joshua Rodriguez 11 Midd-West Hi
22 1023  Austin Weisser 12 Lewisburg Area
23 1022  Pete Reasner 11 Warrior Run
24 1018  Cooper Lytle 11 Loyalsock Township
25 97  Brandon Paul 12 Williamson
26 98 Johnathan Phillips 11 East Juniata
27 986  Joseph Stermer 12 Sayre Area
28 988  Eric Stone 12 Troy
29 990  Jack Watkins 11 Warrior Run
30 980 Kaden Raub 10 Troy
31 994  Noah Wright 12 Athens Area
32 970  Asher Ellis 10 Athens Area
33 1020  Simone Mileto 11 Loyalsock Township

Event 46 Boys Discus Throw AA
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet
SQ: Top 8 finish and 148-0 or better

Dist Record: 173-09 1992 Bill McGinley, Bloomsburg
Meet Qualifying: 120-00
Comp#  Name Year School
1 977  William Mcginley 11 Bloomsburg
2 97  Brandon Paul 12 Williamson
3 973  Josh Gose 11 Lewisburg Area
4 988  Eric Stone 12 Troy
5 989  Michael Tiffin 12 Lewisburg Area
6 969  Troy Donlan 12 Southern Col
7 974  Chase Hallett 11  Williamson
8 992  Rj Wildrick 12 Woyalusing Va
9 967  Hunter Brown 12 Wellsboro Area
10 990  Jack Watkins 11 Warrior Run
11 971  Wyatt Ferris 12 Towanda
12 994  Noah Wright 12 Athens Area
13 979  Cole Ranck 11 Montoursville Area
14 987  Jared Stewart 12 Mount Carmel Area
15 978  John Minnich 12 North Penn -
16 970  Asher Ellis 10 Athens Area
17 985  Connor Steffen 11 Midd-West Hi
18 984  Daniel Seeley 9 Northeast Bradford
19 993  lan Wimer 12 Loyalsock Township
20 975  Cameron Klingler 11 Midd-West Hi

21 980 Kaden Raub 10 Troy

Seed Mark
42-07.00
42-04.00
41-11.50
41-11.25
41-11.00
41-09.00
41-07.00
41-06.50
41-06.00
40-04.75
40-02.75
39-11.00
39-06.50
39-02.00
39-01.00
38-10.00
38-03.00
38-00.75
36-11.25
33-01.75

Seed Mark
147-03
142-11
139-07
137-05
135-02
133-03
132-05
132-04

132-03.50
130-02
129-09
124-06
123-05
122-04
121-08
121-01
120-11
120-09
120-05
119-05
117-08



Event 46 ... (Boys Discus Throw AA)

Comp#
22 966
23 972
24 986
25 976
26 968
27 762
28 982
29 981
30 965
31 991
32 983

Name

Zach Belles

Cole Goodwin
Joseph Stermer
Jake Lusk

Nate Crowl
Rohin Sagar
Caleb Schons
Caleb Robinson
Billy Anderson
Dakota Webster
John Schoonover

Event 50 Boys Javelin Throw AA
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion and runner-up advance automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 176-0 or better

212-08  5/21/2011

Name

Cole Heintzelman
Nate Crowl

Gavin Livermore
Trae Devlin

Dylan Farronato
Lakota Gehringer
Stone Hollenbach
Austin Richards
Damien Adams
Alex Heiser
Hunter Brown
Joshua Rodriguez
William Mcginley
Logan McWilliams
Jeremiah Renno
Derek Atherton-Ely
Zach Haefner
Asher Ellis

Tim Mong

Austin Hampton
Ryan Armitage
Carson Stanfield
Hayden Deberry
Coy Johnson
Johnathan Phillips
Zane Zlockie
Logan Signor
Joseph Stermer

Dist Record:
Meet Qualifying: 149-06
Comp#
1 1002
2 968
3 1006
4 999
5 622
6 767
7 1004
8 676
9 753
10 1003
11 967
12 1009
13 977
14 1007
15 761
16 997
17 1000
18 970
19 1008
20 1001
21 996
22 1012
23 998
24 1005
25 98
26 769
27 1010
28 986
29 478

30 983

Alex Burrell
John Schoonover

Year
10
9
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
10

Year
11
11
10
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
12
10
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
12
11
10

School

Sayre Area

Milton Area

Sayre Area

South Williamsport
Southern Col

Loyalsock Township

Montoursville Area
Towanda

Mount Carmel Area

North Penn -
Towanda

Rob Robbins, Northeast Bradford

School

Central Columbia
Southern Col
Montoursville Area
Central Columbia
Lewisburg Area
Williamson
Southern Col
Wellsboro Area
Towanda
Loyalsock Township
Wellsboro Area
Midd-West Hi
Bloomsburg

Central Columbia
Mount Carmel Area
Canton Area
Loyalsock Township
Athens Area

Milton Area
Warrior Run
Wyalusing Va
Athens Area

Milton Area
Montgomery H
East Juniata

Mount Carmel Area

Troy

Sayre Area
Wellsboro Area
Towanda

Seed Mark
116-07
116-02
116-01
114-00
112-02
110-01

109-05.50

106-09
106-06
105-04

95-06

Seed Mark
176-07
170-03
166-02
165-09
157-00
155-02
150-03
148-11
148-02
146-10
145-03
144-07
144-05
144-02
139-10
136-05
135-10
135-06
135-00
134-07
131-11
130-03
130-01
129-06
129-05
129-04
128-01
126-11
126-08
126-04



Event 50 ... (Boys Javelin Throw AA)

Comp#  Name Year School Seed Mark
31 1011  jacob simms 11 Montoursville Area 124-11
32 760  Andrew Reed 9 Loyalsock Township 114-05

33 995  Logan Anderson 10 Towanda 109-06



IAGER Page 1
















































